
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            84          50354         1052         549626

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           33           4526

 105 CHINA          MT             5           2026          147          70427

 106 TAIWAN         MT            40          12413          642         106734

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -            0            251

 108 HG KONG        MT            20           3175           91          34516

 111 THAILND        MT             3           1070          238          30085

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            20           7713          156          51949

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3            498          172          31757

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1           7423

 118 INDNSIA        MT             6           2717          200          42904

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2            446

 140 QATAR          MT            10           1907           10           1907

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            225

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            218

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           60           7968

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           4770

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            524           11          10476

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            214            1            753

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            578

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            302           11          10090

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            2           2440

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            6           2544

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            204

 304 USA            MT            62          38819          611         386568

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           1170

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            559

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            1           2017

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            454            7           3786

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            7           8755

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            9           3127

 627 MARIANA        MT             3           1653           16           7010

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            0            217

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            70          41313          259         390040

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1            936

 105 CHINA          MT             0            272            1           5358

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           7633           94          46219

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            4           6557

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          185          14588

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            208

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          126          17730

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            530

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           60           7968

 304 USA            MT             3           4270           21          29926

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           1170

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            957

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             6           1707           54          46909

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1            472

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           63          16929

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            812           38          15026

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            277           22           5566

 111 THAILND        MT             3            860           42           9749

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             6           2578          128          41255

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3            498           45          13143

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           5884

 118 INDNSIA        MT             6           2717           25          10200

 140 QATAR          MT            10           1907           10           1907

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            225

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            218

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           4076

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            226            5           2217

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            214            1            753

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            217

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            7           4342

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            2           2440

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            6           2544

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            204

 304 USA            MT            47          22067          507         264190

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            559



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

403                                                             

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            1           2017

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            454            2           1499

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            2           1316

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            9           3127

 627 MARIANA        MT             3           1653           16           7010

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            0            217

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             7           7334          738         112677

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           31           3118

 105 CHINA          MT             5           1754           83          48140

 106 TAIWAN         MT            21           3968          508          45489

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -            0            251

 108 HG KONG        MT            20           2898           65          22393

 111 THAILND        MT             0            210           11           5748

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            14           5135           28          10486

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            884

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1           1539

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          173          32174

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2            446

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            694

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            298            6           8259

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            361

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            302            4           5748

 304 USA            MT            12          12482           84          92452

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           1330

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5           7439

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


